
DEPARTMENT 

Police Commissioner's Personnel Order 

Number: PO 17-177 

[)ate: August 3, 2017 

Post/Mention: 

On July 3, 2017, a Settlement Agreement was executed with Sergeant Ralph Caulfield ID # 
009561, assigned to BPS/District D-14, Org. # 44140 for violation of Rule 303 §4 (Securing and 
Maintenance of Firearms) arising out of lAD Case No. 2015-0130. 

On March 16, 2015, Sergeant Caulfield reported that he lost or misplaced his department-issued 
firearm. On March 16, 2015, at approximately 10:00PM, Sergeant Caulfield reported that he located his 
department-issued firearm in his home. 

In resolution of these charges, Sergeant Caulfield agrees to accept a written reprimand. 

William B. Evans 
Police Commissioner 




